
Last Name First Name Status Role Email Unit (School or Office) Start 
Term 
Yr. 

 End 
Term 
Yr.

Years 
Served

Terms 
Served

Luhanga Ulemu Faculty Chair ulemu.luhanga@emory.edu School of Medicine 2019 2022 5 1.67
Jordan David Staff Ex Officio david.m.jordan@emory.edu Planning and Budgeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barra Andrea Staff Ex Officio andrea.barra@emory.edu Planning and Budgeting N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hynes Rosemary Staff Ex Officio rhynes@emory.edu Graduate School 2018 2024 9 3.00
Brokaw Katherine Staff Ex Officio kbrokaw@emory.edu School of Law 2018 2024 6 2.00
Ciejka Jason Faculty Ex Officio jciejka@emory.edu ECAS 2017 2023 4 1.33
Elder Jennifer Faculty Member jennifer.j.elder@emory.edu Library and IT Services 2018 2021 6 2.00
Steinbach Scott Faculty Member scott.steinbach@emory.edu School of Medicine 2018 2021 6 2.00
Strom Jonathan Faculty Member jstrom@emory.edu School of Theology 2018 2021 6 2.00
Powell Nichole Faculty Member nichole.powell@emory.edu Oxford College 2017 2023 4 1.33
Taylor Taryn R. Faculty Member taryn.taylor@emory.edu School of Medicine 2018 2021 3 1.00
Fossati Davide Faculty Member davide.fossati@emory.edu ECAS 2018 2021 3 1.00
Freeman Amanda Faculty Member aafreem@emory.edu ECAS 2019 2022 2 0.67
Rodman Hillary Faculty Member hrrodma@emory.edu ECAS 2019 2022 2 0.67
Giguere Noelle Faculty Member noelle.c.giguere@emory.edu ECAS 2019 2022 2 0.67
Murphree Rose W. Faculty Member rmurphr@emory.edu School of Nursing 2019 2022 2 0.67
Carroll Lesley G. Faculty Member lgcarro@emory.edu School of Law 2021 2024 0 0.00
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Name Status (Student, Staff, Faculty) Role (e.g. Ex Officio, Chair, Member)
Luhanga Ulemu Faculty Chair
Jordan David Staff Ex Officio
Hynes Rosemary Staff Ex Officio
Brokaw Katherine Staff Ex Officio
Elder Jennifer Faculty Member
Steinbach Scott Faculty Member
Strom Jonathan Faculty Member
Payne Sue A. Faculty Member
Master Jonathan Faculty Member
Cotes Robert O. Faculty Member
Powell Nichole Faculty Member
Ciejka Jason Faculty Member
Taylor Taryn R. Faculty Member
Fossati Davide Faculty Member
Barton Jan Faculty Member
Freeman Amanda Faculty Member
Rodman Hillary Faculty Member
Giguere Noelle Faculty Member
Purdom Rebecca Faculty Member
Murphree Rose W. Faculty Member



Affiliation (School or Office) Term  (Consecutive years on committee)
School of Medicine 4
Planning and Budgeting 9
Graduate School 8
School of Law 5
Library and IT Services 5
School of Medicine 5
School of Theology 5
School of Law 3
Emory College 3
School of Medicine 3
Oxford College 3
Emory College 3
School of Medicine 2
Emory College 2
Goizueta Business School 2
Emory College of Arts & Sciences 1
Emory College of Arts & Sciences 1
Emory College of Arts & Sciences 1
School of Law 1
Nell Hodgson Woodruff School of 
Nursing

1


